
Name Email 

Yuqi Bai yuqibai@tsinghua.edu.cn 

Steffen Fritz fritz@iiasa.ac.at  

Ivan Haseic ivan.hasaic@oecd.org  

Laetitia Navarro laetitia.navarro@idiv.de  

Fabiana Avevalos fabiana@guyra.org.py 

Alberto Yanosky yanosky@guyra.org.py 

Ivan Deloatch ideloatch@usgs.gov 

Jeane Foust jfoust@esri.com 

Adrian Strauch adrian.strauch@uni-bonn.de 

James Crutchfield james.crutchfield@fas.usda.gov 

Gary Geller ggeller@geosec.org  

Andre Obregon aobregon@geosec.org  

Brice Mora brice.mora@wur.nl 
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